
BEG SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4, RU
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MANNING MAXCILE/MANNING CALVIN J
P O BOX 247
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-0247

26-3S-17-05571-001
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HX HB 25,000
662

43,506
0

43,506

1260/1220 8/27/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEFAULT RESOLUTION GR

LANDWISE CAPITAL PA

1264/2217 8/21/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LANDWISE CAPITAL PART

MAXCILE MANNING & C
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XFOB:1:1: GALAXIE MH

2014HX Base Yr

379 NE OKINAWA ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,488 73.6290 44.18 65,740 1972 1972 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1488

BAS 744 100 744 13,148

BAS 744 100 744 13,148

1,488 1,488 26,296

BAS= W62 S12 BAS= S12 E62 N12 W62$ E62 N12$.

BAS

62

12

62

12

BAS12

62

12

62

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

7,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 37,242.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 9,310


